
TOTALI / MEDIE

LEGGE 18.06.2009  N.69  (Art. 21)
Tassi di assenza e presenza del personale dipendente

 Società  Periodo

TOTALE
DIPENDENTI

GIORNI DI
ASSENZA

% GIORNI DI
ASSENZA

GIORNI DI
PRESENZA

% GIORNI DI
PRESENZA

MESE DI
RIFERIMENTO

000001 CO.SVI.G. SCRL      LUGLIO    2024 - SETTEMBRE 2024

  36  

  36  

  36  

LUGLIO   

AGOSTO   

SETTEMBRE

  184 

  259 

  128 

 22,85

 35,23

 17,41

  621 

  476 

  607 

   77,15

   64,77

   82,59

  108   571  25,09   1704  74,91


